Seed #

32
16
17

25

24

29
13
20

28
12
21

31
15
18

26
10
23

30
14
19

27
11
22

6/6/21
Rick Speed
Marc Lotharp |RiCk Spped
Jason Hurlock Forfiet

Lew Strand

|Jason Hurlock

Completed by
7/11/21

6/27/21

Jason Hurlock

Tom Eisenacher

3&1

Jerry Barnes

|Jerry Barnes

Bill Simmons 483

Chris Towers | Chris Towers
3&1

Rob Niggebrugge

Tim Raynor |R0b Niggebrugge

Len Gratteri

4&3

Keith Keomanikhoth

|Len Gratteri

2&1

Chris Towers

5&4

Rob Niggebrugge

Darin Williams lup
Gary Sutch |Gary Sutch
Izzy Eleazar 3&1

Greg Ballance

|Greg Ballance

482

8/1/21

Richard Plumsky

2&1

Pete Machorro

|Pete Machorro

Chuck Bradley

5&4

Scott Richards

|Chuck Bradley

Match Play Championship 2021

Chuck Bradley

3&1

Damion Peters 1up
Joe Rivello |Damion Peters
JD Driver 19 holes Damion Peters
Rick Sheets Rick Sheets 2&1
5&3

Al Wagenschnur

Marlon Palmer

| Al Wagneschnur

Wayne Weaver

19 holes

Chris Graves

| Chris Graves

Joe Trala 1lup

Kyle Connely |Joe Trala

Tom Gray 2&1 Joe Trala
Carl Zitofsky |Tom Gray 1up

3&2

8/15/21



